NEOPTIX® OFX-2
OmniFlex-2™ Temperature Measurement System
Product Summary
Field-upgradeable multi-channel
fiber optic temperature measurement made simple
Description: Multi-channel fully upgradeable
Fiber Optic Temperature Monitoring system.
Field upgradeable to as many as 104 channels.

Compliance
Other
Ordering Code
Requirements 20 to 28 VDC (24 nominal). 2.5 A universal medical grade power supply
included (input 100 to 240 VAC, 47-63 Hz)
Consumption Chassis 3U: Maximum 40 watts with all OmniModules installed
Chassis 6U: Maximum 60 watts with all OmniModules installed
Probe compatibility Compatible with all Qualitrol / Neoptix GaAs fiber optic temperature probes
Probe signal optimization System has built-in Neoptix WTune™ probe optimization algorithm
To order an operational system, it is required to order a chassis, a
CPU module and OmniModules (see below)
Chassis: OFX2-CHA3U or OFX2-CHA6U
CPU module: OFX2-CPU
OFX2-04, OFX2-08, OFX2-4D and OFX2-AOUT (see next page)
Chassis and CPU module
OmniModules
Email: info@neoptix.com